MAYOR:

COUNCIL PRESIDENT:

CLERK OF COUNCIL

FIRST WARD:

SECOND WARD:

THIRD WARD:

FOURTH WARD:

FIFTH WARD:

SIXTH WARD:

SEVENTH WARD:

MUNICIPAL COURT JUDGES:

CLERK OF MUNICIPAL COURT:

HEALTH COMMISSIONER:

FIRE CHIEF:

POLICE CHIEF:

RECYCLING COORDINATOR:

Youngstown Mayor’s Office
26 S. Phelps Street
Youngstown, Ohio 44503

Phone 330-742-8700 ¢ Fax 330-742-8707

Jamael Tito Brown
mayor@youngstownohio.gov

Thomas Hetrick
tomhetrick@youngstownohio.gov

Valencia Marrow
vmarrow@youngstownohio.gov

Julius T. Oliver
joliver@youngstownohio.gov

Jimmy Hughes
jhughes@youngstownsohio.gov

Samantha Turner
sturner@youngstownohio.gov

Michael L. Ray, Jr.
mikeray@youngstownohio.gov

Lauren McNally
Imcnally@youngstownohio.gov

Anita Davis
adavis@youngstownohio.gov

Basia Adamczak
badamczak@youngstownohio.gov

The Honorable Carla Baldwin

The Honorable Renee M. DiSalvo

The Honorable Meghan Brundege

Sarah Brown-Clark

Erin Bishop
ebishop@youngstownohio.gov

Barry F. Finley bfinley@youngstownohio.gov

Carl Davis chiefdavis@youngstownohio.gov

Robert Burke bburke@cityofyoungstownoh.com
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330-742-8701

330-743-1335 Fax

330-506-6646

330-742-8708

330-259-6158

330-272-5108

330-398-9514

330-502-3670

330-423-2112

330-207-0302

330-518-6942

330-742-8855
330-742-8853
330-742-8857

330-742-8861

330-742-8786 Fax

330-742-8260

330-743-3960 Fax

330-747-7403

330-742-8921

330-744-7526



